WARREN COUNTY COUNCIL
MEETING DATES
2024

Tuesday, January 16, 2024- 4:00pm

Tuesday, February 20, 2024- 4:00pm

Tuesday, March 19, 2024- 4:00pm

Tuesday, April 16, 2024- 4:00pm

Tuesday, May 21, 2024- 4:00pm

Tuesday, June 18, 2024- 4:00pm

Tuesday, July 16, 2024- 8:00am- Budget Meeting following

Tuesday, August 20, 2024- 6:00pm- Budget Hearings

Tuesday, September 17, 2024- 4:00pm- Budget Adoption

Tuesday, October 15, 2024- 4:00pm

Tuesday, November 19, 2024- 4:00pm

Monday, December 16, 2024- 11:00am- Christmas Party following

Approved 7/24/2023

